
COUNCIL OF 
THE YORK STUDENT 
FEDERATION INC.

CYSF 105 CENTRAL SQ.
667-2515

MULTICULTURAL
FESTIVAL

Tickets will be available in the C.Y.S.F. Office 
Room 105 Central Square - beginning Monday, November 4th.
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DISPLAY DATES
Wed. Nov. 6 
Wed. Nov 6 
Thurs. Nov. 7 
Thors. Nov. 7 
Fri. Nov 8 
Fri. Nov. 8 
Mon. Nov. 11

l Malaysian Singaporean Students Assoc 
2. Croatian Students' Assoc 
3 JSF
4. Federation of Indian Students
5. Hispanic Students' Assoc.
6. Caribbean Students' Assoc.
7. Italian Students' Assoc.

Mon. Nov 11 
Tues. Nov. 12 
Tues. Nov. 12 
Wed Nov. 13 
Wed. Nov. I3 
Thurs. Nov. 14 !3 Iranian Students Assoc.
Thurs Nov. 14 14. Korean Students Assoc

8 Portuguese Students Assoc. 
9. Ukrainian Students' Assoc.

10 Hellenic Students Assoc
11 Chinese Students Assoc.
12. Indian Students Assoc

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 14,1985
VARIETY NIGHT: 
BURTON AUDITORIUM 
6:00 P.M.

INTERNATIONAL DINNER- 
VANIER & FOUNDERS 

DINING HALLS 8:00 PM
$5.00 PER PERSON
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